
.Y

!J
-'ON1 RACT IO COOL PAGE of PAgg |

.
- n.-

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIG../ MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTj 1 |2 j
'

3.EF#1 TaVgDA7L 4, HLQUlb4 t ION / PURCHASE HEQ. NO. 5. PROJECT No. (l/ eppuce61e

a. 4MLNoMLN1fuooit ecAi SON r+0
Four (4) / R / 6 [9"? PER-92-287 dtd

~ L AoMiNin c at o ev ru omu men iren. s' cooE Iu .uuoo ov cogg

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission ' k
Division of Contracts and Property Management, P-902 N

Washington, DC 20555.
.$ , . -{', '

' - . . , , .'

9A. AMLNOMENT OF 50t.fCtT A140N NO.(g)
3, NAME AND ADOHL55 Of EONT H AC10H (No., errect, coun ty, State and 2JP Code)

.

Radiation Detection Comriany |
.s ... .

.. '

so. OAT Eo tSus sTsu sis
162 Wolfe Road
Post Office Box 3414 iOA. MOowiCAviON OF CONT RACi/OROt
Sunnyvale, CA 9.4088-3414- "'

Principal Investigator / Technical X 'NRC-38-92-287
Contact: Bob Holden 30o. DA1ED (SEE ETM JJJ
Telephone No. ( 40G 25 -R7m 5/15/92

|F ACILITY CODECODE
11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIESTO AMENDMENTSOF SOLICITATIONS

is exiued, is not e
The above numtered solicitation is emer*d as set forth in item 14. The hour and date specified for reaipt of Of-fers

-

Offers must acknowledge rewipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date sDecifed in the solicisition or es amerded,by one of the fol6owing rnethods:
tended.

copes of the amendment: (b) By acknom dging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the oftO LED
submitted; or (c) Dv seperate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and air mdrnent nur%ers F AILURE OF YOUR ACKN W(a) Dy completing Items 8 and 15. and retuming

MENT TO DE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIFT OF OFFERS PRIO I TO THE HOUR ANO DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESUIIN FtEJECTION OF YOUR OF FER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an of fer stready submitted, such change rney be ena$e by telegramfd
lettar provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the tolkitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour and date speci ie .
12. ACCOUNTING AND APPHOPHI AllGrs DAT A 41/ reqinind)

N/A
13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MOOlFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS / ORDERS,

IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT / ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.
(Specify authorstyf THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN 9T EM 14 ARE MADC AN THE CON.

A. T His CHANGE OROLH 15 055UI D PURbUANT T O:N T R ACT ORDER NO. IN iT EM 3 0A.

i ff,

S.1NE ADOVE NUMBERf'D CONTRACT / ORDER IS MOO (FIFO TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGE 5 (such as changes in pay ng o43.303(0).
appropriation dele, ele.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14. PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR

C.1H45 5UPPLLMEN T AL ACHEEMENT #5 ENT EHLO lN10 9UR$UANT TO AUT HORIT Y OF

U. OT HL R (Specify type of mod;'mtion and authorstyy

X Far Clause 52.7J+1 - Channes - Fixed Prim
2 Copies to the issuing office.

~is not, is required to sign this d.oCument ar'd return
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor
14. DESCR4P1 TON OF AMLNOMENT/MODif 8CA140N (Ortenised by UCF aection heef dass. iaciudes so4 citation / contract su tvect medier sehere (eas(6de.J

(See Attached Pages)

-

qb.

9402280203 931210
PDR CONTR
NRC-39-92-287 PDR t- 1

'

Escoot as prov6ded herein, att terens and conanions of the document referenced in item SA ce 10A as heretofore ctkanged, rematres unctianged and in full force
sad effect. 16A.NAMC AND TITLE OF CONTRACT 4NG OFFICER (Type orprsat/
)SA. NAME AND T 4T LE OF StGNER (Type or print /

b O{b Joyce A. Fields, Contracting Officer _

36C.DATE $4GN
1SC.DA1E SsGNED 160. UN I LD 5T ATES Of AMERt Jc/s M. 2.9 SFSH. C NT RAC104/OF F EROR

hv t - rd v Mddtm C/p/g , p a.re orCo.a,.u m ,O m ce,>
u

sY
- <Se ..,. .<,ew ...rua ao sun,

STAND ARD FORM 30 (REV.10-830-105
N5N 7540 o11524070 Prescrat>ed t>y GSA
aarseerw ee r net min UNt tSAptE V A R t a n CF R15 3.12 3



. ~. ; . - . _ . . - - . .. . = . . .. .. - - . . . .. . - - -.-

*
.)

-
. -

NRC-38-92-287"

Modification No. 4
Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to incorporate a change to the Statement
of Work for Region I as discussed with the contractor on October 6,1993.
There is no additional cost or obligation to the Government. The effective
date of this modification is December 1,1993. Accordingly, the following
changes are hereby made:

6. Under Section F - Deliveries or Performance, subsection F.5, Dosimetry
Reports ADD the following for REGION I only: ;

,

" REGION I

Three (3) employees in the NDE Section (Group 12) require monthly
monitoring. The contractor shall provide badges, as well as written
reports, to this group monthly. The contractor shall remove these
employees from the quarterly badge shipment list and place them on a
monthly system with written reports containing only these individuals
Edwin Harold Gray - IBM #3248, Richard Harris - IBM #3483, and Patrick
Peterson - IBM #7019".

All other terms and conditions under this contract remain unchanged.

A summary of obligations for this contract, from award date through the date i

of this action is given below:
i

Total FY92 obligation amount: $ 6,300.00
'Total FY93 obligation amount: 20,000.00
:

Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations:$26,300.00

!

I

<

!

.

,

|

|
"

:
;

, _ _ . _ _ . _ - - - - _ ._ - ._ _ _ _ . _ _ .


